Klubbmasterskap 14-21 mars
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Poang

529,0
506, 0
472,0
467,0
466,0

449,0
447,0
432,0
420,0
415, 0

415,0
387,0
373,0
372,0
345,0

344,0
339,0
310,0
186,0
158,0

Namn

Rolf Andersson - Yvonne Jdnsson
Leif Andersson - Christer Bengtsson
Per-Ake Nilsson - Lennart Persson

Karin Sjoholm - Gunilla Moll
Gerth Lindhe - Kjell-Ake Kristiansson

Birgit Dahlstedt - Inger Larsson

Sune Larsson - Ingegard Larsson
Ulla-Britt Olsson - Hans Moll

Jan Skytt - Eva Lloyd

Sven-Erik Andersson - Ingemar Emilsson

Christer Hallberg - Inge Ek
Ruth Weinberg - Barbara Fellgiebel

Tommy Karlsson - Hakan Neveryd
Maj Martensson - Thorbjérn Hagglund
Robert Hansson - Bengt Rosberg

Jan-Ake Goéransson

Lena Sjdstrand - Ake Sjdstrand
Rigmor Blom - Ulla Hesselbom
Nils Martensson

Hans Frejborn

MID

14731

8923
30006
44543
44536

9120
84453
57323
86378
14503

31099
62373

1310
62362
67053

44532
44545
57872
67045
44531

10957
4694
6439

44537
6440

12459
30549
11317
86377
40446

41851
49431
45046
41849
67052

44544
57324

259,0
251,0
230,0
225,0
244, 0

218,0
220,0
203,0
218,0
188,0

251, 0
181,0
177,0
160,0
200, 0

186,0
191,0
142,0
186,0

03-14

270,0
255,0
242,0
242,0
222,0

231,0
227,0
229,0
202,0
227,0

164,0
206,0
196,0
212,0
145,0

158,0
148,0
168,0

158,0



